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200mm Grey Rubber Wheel Fixed Castor
200-3368-GVR

This 200mm fixed castor is made of a zinc plated housing which ensures the castor is
robust enough and suitable for a variety of environments. The fixed castor, with the non
marking grey rubber wheel, is suitable for trolleys, equipment and general purposes.

The non marking grey rubber wheel with roller bearings means the castor is quiet to move
will not mark the floor. Fixed castors can be teamed up with swiveling and braked castors

for maximum control when moving.
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Bearing Type

Colour

Hardness of Tread

Load Capacity (kg)

Max Load Capacity of 4 Castors
Plate Dimension Length (mm)
Plate Dimension Width (mm)
Plate Hole Centres Length (mm)
Plate Hole Centres Width (mm)
Plate Hole Diameter

Product Type

Temperature Range

Thread Material

Total Castor Height

Tread Width (mm)

Wheel Centre

Wheel| Colour

Wheel Diameter(mm)

Wheel Material

Email: sales@rosscastors.co.uk

Ball Journal
No

A80

200

600

140

110

105

80/75

10

Top Plate Castors

Dimensions
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-20 min to +80 max

No

240

33

Black Polypropylen
Grey

200

Grey Rubber
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