

200mm Grey Rubber Wheel Fixed Castor

200-3368-GVR

This 200mm fixed castor is made of a zinc plated housing which ensures the castor is robust enough and suitable for a variety of environments. The fixed castor, with the non marking grey rubber wheel, is suitable for trolleys, equipment and general purposes. The non marking grey rubber wheel with roller bearings means the castor is quiet to move will not mark the floor. Fixed castors can be teamed up with swiveling and braked castors for maximum control when moving.



Technical Specifications

	Bearing Type	Ball Journal
53	Colour	No
0	Hardness of Tread	A80
KG	Load Capacity (kg)	200
KG X4	Max Load Capacity of 4 Castors	600
() () () ()	Plate Dimension Length (mm)	140
	Plate Dimension Width (mm)	110
	Plate Hole Centres Length (mm)	105
) i	Plate Hole Centres Width (mm)	80/75
W.	Plate Hole Diameter	10
	Product Type	Top Plate Castors
Į.	Temperature Range	-20 min to +80 max
1	Thread Material	No
<u>w</u>	Total Castor Height	240
.	Tread Width (mm)	33
	Wheel Centre	Black Polypropylene
0	Wheel Colour	Grey
<u></u>	Wheel Diameter(mm)	200
0	Wheel Material	Grey Rubber

Dimensions





